52.4
GERM-04 M3.5 GELM-04 M3.5 650 325 250 125 0,4
GERM-04 GELM-04 650 325 250 125 0,4
GERM-05 DIN M4 GELM-05 DIN M4 1000 500 250 125 0,4
GERM-05 DIN M5 GELM-05 DIN M5 1000 500 250 125 0,5
GERM-05 GELM-05 1200 600 250 125 0,5
GERM-05 DIN M5 LS GELM-05 DIN M5 LS 1000 500 130 65 0,5
GERM-06 GELM-06 1400 700 300 150 1,5

n
e
igumid G
Page 70.6
Material
52.5
GERM-04 M3.5 GELM-04 M3.5 4 8 8 8 4 M3.5 8,0 0,5 21,0 16,0 6,0
GERM-04 GELM-04 4 8 8 8 4 M04 8,0 0,5 21,0 16,0 6,0
GERM-05 DIN M4 GELM-05 DIN M4 5 10 10 10 5 M04 9,0 0,5 25,0 20,0 7,5
GERM-05 DIN M5 GELM-05 DIN M5 5 10 10 10 5 M05 9,0 0,5 25,0 20,0 7,5
GERM-05 GELM-05 5 12 12 12 6 M05 10,0 0,5 31,0 24,0 9,0
GERM-05 DIN M5 LS GELM-05 DIN M5 LS 5 20 10 10 5 M05 9,0 0,5 36,0 30,0 7,5
GERM-06 GELM-06 6 12 12 12 6 M06 10,0 0,5 31,0 24,0 9,0
GERM-06 LS GELM-06 LS 6 24 12 12 6 M06 10,0 0,5 43,0 36,0 9,0
GERM-08 GELM-08 8 16 16 16 8 M08 14,0 0,5 42,0 32,0 12,0
GERM-10 GELM-10 10 20 20 20 10 M10 18,0 0,5 52,0 40,0 15,0
GERM-10 F GELM-10 F 10 20 20 20 10 M10x1,25 18,0 0,5 52,0 40,0 15,0
GERM-12 GELM-12 12 24 24 24 12 M12 20,0 0,5 62,0 48,0 18,0
GERM-12 F GELM-12 F 12 24 24 24 12 M12x1,25 20,0 0,5 62,0 48,0 18,0
GERM-14 GELM-14 14 28 27 27 14 M14 24,0 0,5 72,0 56,0 22,5
GERM-15 GELM-15 15 28 27 27 14 M14 24,0 0,5 72,0 56,0 22,5
GERM-16 GELM-16 16 32 32 32 16 M16 26,0 1,0 83,0 64,0 24,0
GERM-16 F GELM-16 F 16 32 32 32 16 M16x1,5 26,0 1,0 83,0 64,0 24,0
GERM-17 GELM-17 17 32 32 32 16 M16 26,0 1,0 83,0 64,0 24,0
GERM-17 F GELM-17 F 17 32 32 32 16 M16x1,5 26,0 1,0 83,0 64,0 24,0
GERM-20 GELM-20 20 40 40 40 20 M20x1,5 34,0 1,0 105,0 80,0 30,0
GERM-20 M20 GELM-20 M20 20 40 40 40 20 M20x2,5 34,0 1,0 105,0 80,0 30,0
d2
d3
l3